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
east of Los Padres 
Ave. 

   
Accessible roads 
And Borders over                           
2,000 
Acres of Florida 
Wilderness! 
 

$19,500 
$0 Down 
$279 per mo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

Block 70  
 
Lot 8  

      

 

                                                                                                 950 Acre Lake Compass for boating, fishing,  
                                     Swi                                                swimming, water-skiing, jet-skiing 

 



 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Call us at (305) 333-7551 or (561) 372-9603 FOR ASSISTANCE IN LOCATING                        
THESE PROPERTIES  ON  GOOGLE  MAPS,  GOOGLE EARTH OR YOUR GPS! 
JC 2128  Cane 

 Street 

215 ft frontage by 1.3 acres. 
Located north side of Cane St, 300 ft 
east of Broom Avenue 

$17,900 
$0 down 
$239 monthly  

Unit 3  
Block 56 
Lot 5 



 
JC 2235 

 
HIGHLANDS 
CIRCLE 

 
188 X 272 FT 
1.1 ACRE 

188 FT PAVED 
RD FRONTAGE. 
WITH ELEC 
AVAILABLE! 

ACROSS THE 
STREET FROM 
1102 
HIGHLANDS CIR,   

 
$19,900 

 
$0 Down 

 
$269 PER MO         

UNIT 6 
 BLK  267 
LOT 24 
 

JC 2226 
JC 2238  

 
 
BATTLEGROUND 
AVENUE 

   2.2 
Acres! 

 
 
 1.1 acres each           
UNIT 5 
BLK 170 
LOT 8 & 
5/171/17 

  
160X 300 FT LOT 
LAYING VERY 
NICELY  LEVEL 
WITH  ELECTRIC! 

 
LOT LOCATED 
EXACTLY 600 
FEET BEFORE 
WEST END AT 
ROADS END! 
 

 
 
$18,900 ea 
$0 Down 
$219 per mo 
each 

   
 
  

   
 
 

      

       

JC 2120 
 
 
 

Grand 
Quiviera Cir 

Adjacent on 
the south of 
3108 of Grand 
Quiviera Cir 
 
 

$18,900 
$0 down 
$219 mo 

1.29 acres  Property lies nicely with elec 
immediately avail 

Unit 5  
Block 156 
Lot 10 

 

JC 2207 
 

Pershing 
Drive 

1.1  acres  
180 x 300 ft 

VERY 
SECLUDED 
WITH NO 
TRAFFIC AT 
ROAD’S END! 

 
Located at very north end of Pershing Road, 
last 180 ft on (northside.) 

Unit 5  
Block 149 
Lot 10 

$15,900 
$0 down 
$219 Mo 

       

 
JC 2222 

 
CASTLE 
CIRCLE 

 
1.3 ACRES 
 
130’  X 320 FT 

Only 3 short blocks to 
beautiful 160 acre fishing lake! 
(McCormick Lake) 

 
Located on east side of Castle 
Circle, 475 ft north of Capitol 
Street. 

 
UNIT 5      BLK 
134 
LOT 25 

 
$21,900 
$0 Down 
$279                                                                  
Mo                                                                                                                                                                                                                

       

 
JC 2301 
 

LOS PADRES 
AVENUE 

1.146 ACRES 
 
165 X 300 FT 

Electric 
service 
immediate 
available. 

Lot backs 
onto 100’s of 
acres of 
Florida 
Wilderness  

LOCATED ON WEST SIDE OF 
LOS PADRES, AT VERY 
WESTERN TERMINUS  OF  
BLACK HILLS STREET 

 
UNIT 4      BLK 
113 
LOT 40 

 
$16,500 
$0 Down 
$229 Mo 



 
 
JC 
2246 

 
 

Astor                  

Circle 

 
1.1 Acre 

 
160 x 285 ft 

 
 
Nice, quiet , 
secluded 
neighborhood 
On side street  
-  good road 
access!  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Located  
on west side of 
Aster Circle.  Across the street 
and first lot south of western 
terminus of Gate Road. 

 
UNIT 3 
BLK 50 
LOT 57 

 
$15,900 
$0 Down 
$219 Mo 

 
JC 2209 
Pending 
Carlton 
 

 
TAMARAC 
ROAD 

1.1 ACRE 
WITH LONG 
ROAD FRONT 
OF 265 FT 

 
265’ X 
280 FT DEEP TO 
REAR (TRIANGLE 
SHAPED) 

LOCATED ON 
EAST SIDE 
OF TAMARAC 
ROAD, 
EXACTLY         
345 FT SW OF 
PAVED 
NORTEK 
BLVD 

EXCELLENT LOCATION ONLY 
4 MINUTES FROM 950 ACRE 
COMPASS LAKE VIA NORTEK 
BLVD DIRECT, AND JUST ONE 
MILE NORTH OF 225 ACRE 
SILVER LAKE. 

UNIT 1       
BLK T 
LOT  
158 

 
$13,900 
$0 DOWN 
$169 MO 

 
Washinton 
County 
WSH 2201 

 
Chipley, FL 
Sunny Hills 
 
GREAT 
LOCATION 
Just off 
Deltona Blvd 

    .334 

 ACRE 
100 X 183 FT 

Located east side of 
Gondolier Drive 
Exactly 100 ft north of Argo 
Court 

Only 
$5,995  
$0.Down                                                                                                                   
$119 per 
month 
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